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State:
MN

Facility ID:
RWF

Facility Type:
VOR_DME

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
Procedure name change from VOR/DME OR GPS-A to VOR-A.
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PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
VOR-A AMDT 3

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

OLIVIA RGNL KOVL BP-11-034-25

OLIVIA MN 03/19/2026RWF

PROC/A 0.4

X

01/02/2026 VN258

HAWLEY, JAMES MICHAEL

NFCR

642E5487ABD1483B9EA5280B971964EB
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SAT UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

james hawley @ 01/02/2026 13:55
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